
Class - IV SEMESTER 

Day 

Time 

OS.30AM 
9.25AMM 

9.25AM 
10.20AM 

10.20AM 
10.3SAM 

10.35 AM 
11.30AM 

11.30AM 
12.25PM 

12:2SPM 
01:00PM 

1.00PM 
L5SPM 

1.5SPM 
2.50PM 

2.50PM 
3.45PM 

JG0 

Subject 
code 

21MAT41 

21EE42 

21EE43 
21EE44 

21BE45 

21EEL46 
21KSK47 

21KSB47 

21EEL484 

21UH49 

Monday 

21MAT1 

21EE44 

21BE45 

21 KSK47/21 KSB47 

21EE43 

Tutorials 

Digital System Design 
Microcontroller 
Electric Motors 

Biology for Engineers 

Samskrutika Kannada 
Balake Kannada 

JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BELAGAVI 
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Time Table 

Batch 

B-1 
B-2 

B-3 

Tuesday 

( 

21EE42 

Electrical Machines Laboratory - II 

21 BE4S 

Ismy tabCouriostor 

Class Room: C-210 

21EELA84 

Simulation of Op-Amp Circuits 
Universal Human Values 

21UH49 

21 EE43 

Complex Analysis, Probability and Statistical Methods 

Subject Name 

Practical Batches 

Acadenmic Year 2022-2023 

Roll Nos. 

1-20 
21-40 

41 onwards 

Wednesday 

21 EE43 

21UH49 

BREAK 

21EE44 

21 EE42 

LUNCHRE:AR 

21KSK47/21KSB47 

Tutorials 

C-210 

HV Lab 

Name 

Contact Number 
Email 

Thursday 

21MAT41 

21EE42 

21EE44 

21 BE45 

B1-21 EE42 
B2-21 EE43 
B3-21 EELA6 

Tutorials 

Friday 

W.E.F.: 05-06-2023 

21EE44 

21EE42 

21EE43 

21 MAT41 

B2-21EE42 
B3-21 EE43 

B1-21EELA6 

Class Teacher 

Mentorship 

Staff Name 

Prof. Shafigahmed Yellur 
Prof. Priyanka Kothavale 

Prof. Nagaraj R Aiholi 
Prof. Megha Sankpal 
Prof. Akshata Patil 
Prof. Megha Sankpal 

Dr. G HKulkarni 
Prof. Geeta Hebbal 

Prof. A. N. Joshi 

Saturday 

21MAT41 

Prof. Nagaraj R Aiholli/ Prof. 
A. N. Joshi 
6361566137/9964267106 
Nagaraj.aiholli@jainbgm. in 

21MAT41 

Prof. Nagaraj R Aiholli/ Prof. Priyanka 
Kothavale/ Prof. A. N, Joshi 

B3-21 EE42 
B1-21EE3 

B2-21 EELA6 

SEC Activities 

R 
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